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ALLERGENS & INTOLERANCES - If you have any concerns over any item on the menu please speak to a
member of the team and let them know. V Vegetarian | GF Gluten free * Some foods may contain GM oil.

J20
Fanta

Dr Pepper
Pepsi pint

Pepsi Max pint
Lemonade pint
Pepsi half pint
Pepsi Max half pint
Lemonade half pint

Fruit juice

Still water/sparkling water

Iitkshakes

Banana, strawberry and chocolate small 4.45

2.95
2.95
3.50
3.20
3.50
1.75
1.60
1.75
2.50
2.50

large 5.95

Special shakes made with milk, ice cream and the bellow added

filling topped with cream.

Buttons
Mars
Maltesers
Snickers
Crunchie
Oreo
Brownie

Alcohol shakes

Baileys shake

Vodka shake

Tia Maria and a coffee shot

Floats - drink topped with ice cream

Pepsi
Lemonade
Dr Pepper

small 5.25
small 5.25
small 5.25
small 5.25
small 5.25
small 5.25
small 5.95

large 6.95
large 6.95
large 6.95
large 6.95
large 6.95
large 6.95
large 7.95

8.95
8.95
9.95

4.50
4.50
4.50
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Spirits from

3.50
Mixer 1.95
Wine by glass Small 4.95 Medium 5.25 Large 6.95
Bottles of wine from 16.99
Bottled lager from 4.25
Draft larger, craft beer and ciders Half pint from 2.50 Pint 4.50
Bottled ciders 4,95

New York single 8.95 to share 15

Vodka, peach schnapps, cranberry juice, orange juice and pineapple juice.

Alabama single 7.95 to share 13
Amaretto, soda and cranberry juice.

Boston single 8.95 to share 15
Blue curacao, vodka and lemonade.

Las vegas single 7.95 to share 13
Tequila, grenadine and orange juice.

San Francisco single 8.95 toshare 15
Vodka, peach schnapps and cranberry juice.

Old Orleans single 8.95 to share 15
Vodka, tia maria and coke.

Nashville single 8.95 to share 15
Vodka, Kahlua, baileys and ice cream.

Florida single 9.95 to share 17
Vodka, white rum, gin, tequila, coke and lime juice.

Key west single 9.95 to share 17

Vodka, gin, white rum, peach schnapps, blue curacao, grenadine and lemonade.

New orleans single 9.95 to share 17
Gin, peach schnapps, lemonade and berries.

Texas single 7.95 toshare 13
Gin, lime juice, grenadine and lemonade.

Washington single 7.95 toshare 13
White rum, peach schnapps and pine apple juice.

Phoenix single 10.95 to share 19

Prosecco, passion fruit liquor and berries.

Gunokey's THockTail

Virgin new York single 5.25 to share 10
Pineapple juice, orange juice and grenadine.

Virgin new orleans single 6.25 to share 11
Lemonade, grenadine and berries.

Virgin Texas single 6.25 toshare 11
lime, grenadine and lemonade.

Virgin Washington single 7.25 toshare 13

Pineapple juice, lemonade and berries.
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