Soft Drinks

Smokey's Menu

J20	3.25
Fanta	2.95
Dr Pepper	2.95
Pepsi pint	3.50
Pepsi Max pint	3.20
Lemonade pint	3.50
Pepsi half pint	1.75
Pepsi Max half pint	1.60
Lemonade half pint	1.75
Fruit juice	2.50
Still water/sparkling water	2.50



Banana, strawberry and chocolate small 4.45 large 5.95 Special shakes made with milk, ice cream and the bellow added filling topped with cream

small 5.25	large 6.95
small 5.25	large 6.95
small 5.95	large 7.95
	8.95
	8.95
	9.95
	4.50
	small 5.25 small 5.25 small 5.25 small 5.25 small 5.25

 $\star \star \star \star \star \star \star \star$

ALLERGENS & INTOLERANCES - If you have any concerns over any item on the menu please speak to a member of the team and let them know. V Vegetarian | GF Gluten free * Some foods may contain GM oil.



4.50

4.50

Lemonade

Dr Pepper



Spirits from Mixer Wine by glass Bottles of wine Bottled lager Draft larger, craft beer and ciders Bottled ciders 3.50 1.95 Small 4.95 Medium 5.25 Large 6.95 from 16.99 from 4.25 Half pint from 2.50 Pint 4.50 4.95

 $\star \star \star \star \star \star \star \star \star$

STALLE JACE &



New York	single 8.95	to share 1
Vodka, peach schnapps, cranberry juice, orange juic	e and pineapple	e juice .
Alabama	single 7.95	to share 13
Amaretto, soda and cranberry juice.		
Boston	single 8.95	to share 1
Blue curacao, vodka and lemonade.	-	
Las vegas	single 7.95	to share 1
Tequila, grenadine and orange juice.	-	
San Francisco	single 8.95	to share 1
Vodka, peach schnapps and cranberry juice.	-	
Old Orleans	single 8.95	to share 1
Vodka, tia maria and coke.	-	
Nashville	single 8.95	to share 1
Vodka, Kahlua, baileys and ice cream.	-	
Florida	single 9.95	to share 1
<i>Vodka, white rum, gin, tequila, coke and lime juice.</i>	-	
Key west	single 9.95	to share 1
Vodka, gin, white rum, peach schnapps, blue curaca	o, grenadine ar	nd lemonade
New orleans	single 9.95	
Gin, peach schnapps, lemonade and berries.	-	
Texas	single 7.95	to share 1
Gin, lime juice, grenadine and lemonade.	-	
Washington	single 7.95	to share 1
White rum, peach schnapps and pine apple juice.	-	
Phoenix	single 10.95	to share 1
Prosecco, passion fruit liquor and berries.		



Virgin new York Pineapple juice, orange juice and grenadine. Virgin new orleans Lemonade, grenadine and berries.	single 5.25	to share 10
	single 6.25	to share 11
Virgin Texas lime, grenadine and lemonade.	single 6.25	to share 11
Virgin Washington Pineapple juice, lemonade and berries.	single 7.25	to share 13
r meappie juice, lemonade and bernes.		